TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC

ITEM

SECT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANITY]

UNIT]

UNIT PRICE]

AMOUNT BID

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT BID

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT BID

1205

Polyurea Pavement|
Marking Lines, 4", 30
mils

250000

LF

$0.54

$135,000.00

$1.14

$285,000.00

$1.40

$350,000.00

1205

Polyurea Pavement|
Marking Lines, 6", 30
mils

25000

LF

$0.78

$19,500.00

$1.80

$45,000.00

$1.90

$47,500.00

1205

Polyurea Pavement|
Marking Lines, 8", 30
mils

1000

LF

$1.85

$1,850.00

$8.25

$8,250.00

$3.00

$3,000.00

1205

Polyurea Pavement|
Marking Lines, 12", 30
mils

1000

LF

$3.20

$3,200.00

$8.75

$8,750.00

$6.00

$6,000.00

1205

Thermoplastic Pavement]
Marking Lines, 4", 90
mils

1000000

LF

$0.41

$410,000.00

$0.43

$430,000.00

$0.60

$600,000.00

1205

Thermoplastic Pavement]
Marking Lines, 6", 90
mils

100000

LF

$0.55

$55,000.00

$0.60

$60,000.00

$0.85

$85,000.00

1205

Thermoplastic Pavement]
Marking Lines, 8", 90
mils

1000

LF

$2.75

$2,750.00

$1.37

$1,370.00

$2.00

$2,000.00

1205

Thermoplastic Pavement]
Marking Lines, 12", 90
mils

10000

LF

$4.20

$42,000.00

$2.24

$22,400.00

$3.00

$30,000.00

1205

Thermoplastic Pavement]
Marking  Symbols, 90
mils

100

EA

$140.00

$14,000.00

$113.12

$11,312.00

$150.00

$15,000.00

1205

Thermoplastic Pavement]
Marking Characters", 90
mils

500

EA

$114.00

$57,000.00

$112.34

$56,170.00

$100.00

$50,000.00

1205

Removal of Pavement]
Marking Lines, 4"

1250000

LF

$0.10

$125,000.00

$0.11

$137,500.00

$0.25

$312,500.00

1205

Removal of Pavement|
Marking Lines, 6"

125000

LF

$0.10

$12,500.00

$0.12

$15,000.00

$0.25

$31,250.00

1205

Removal of Pavement]
Marking Lines, 8"

2000

LF

$2.00

$4,000.00

$2.29

$4,580.00

$4.50

$9,000.00

1205

Removal of Pavement|
Marking Lines, 12"

11000

LF

$1.15

$12,650.00

$1.93

$21,230.00

$9.00

$99,000.00

1205

Removal of Pavement]
Marking  Symbols &

Characters

600

EA

$30.00

$18,000.00

$61.20

$36,720.00

$110.00

$66,000.00

$912,450.00

$1,143,282.00

$1,706,250.00
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