

TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC

ITEM	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	1205	Polyurea Pavement Marking Lines, 4", 30 mils	250000	LF	\$0.54	\$135,000.00	\$1.14	\$285,000.00	\$1.40	\$350,000.00
2	1205	Polyurea Pavement Marking Lines, 6", 30 mils	25000	LF	\$0.78	\$19,500.00	\$1.80	\$45,000.00	\$1.90	\$47,500.00
3	1205	Polyurea Pavement Marking Lines, 8", 30 mils	1000	LF	\$1.85	\$1,850.00	\$8.25	\$8,250.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
4	1205	Polyurea Pavement Marking Lines, 12", 30 mils	1000	LF	\$3.20	\$3,200.00	\$8.75	\$8,750.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
5	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 4", 90 mils	1000000	LF	\$0.41	\$410,000.00	\$0.43	\$430,000.00	\$0.60	\$600,000.00
6	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 6", 90 mils	100000	LF	\$0.55	\$55,000.00	\$0.60	\$60,000.00	\$0.85	\$85,000.00
7	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 8", 90 mils	1000	LF	\$2.75	\$2,750.00	\$1.37	\$1,370.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
8	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 12", 90 mils	10000	LF	\$4.20	\$42,000.00	\$2.24	\$22,400.00	\$3.00	\$30,000.00
9	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Symbols, 90 mils	100	EA	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$113.12	\$11,312.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
10	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Characters", 90 mils	500	EA	\$114.00	\$57,000.00	\$112.34	\$56,170.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00
11	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines, 4"	1250000	LF	\$0.10	\$125,000.00	\$0.11	\$137,500.00	\$0.25	\$312,500.00
12	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines, 6"	125000	LF	\$0.10	\$12,500.00	\$0.12	\$15,000.00	\$0.25	\$31,250.00
13	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines, 8"	2000	LF	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.29	\$4,580.00	\$4.50	\$9,000.00
14	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Lines, 12"	11000	LF	\$1.15	\$12,650.00	\$1.93	\$21,230.00	\$9.00	\$99,000.00
15	1205	Removal of Pavement Marking Symbols & Characters	600	EA	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$61.20	\$36,720.00	\$110.00	\$66,000.00
						\$912,450.00		\$1,143,282.00		\$1,706,250.00